中 祺 进 出 口 有 限 公 司
SINO-RESOURCE
IMP. & EXP. CO.,LTD.
ADD:9FL.WENHUA MANSION，NO.488 ZHENMING ROAD,NINGBO,CHINA
Certificate of Quality and Analysis
BC Series Run Capacitors
Technical Data
BC Series Run Capacitors
Part No.
Voltage 370V
Part No.
Voltage 440V
Microfarad Microfarad
(μF) (μF)
BC300 10 BC300 10
BC3125 12.5 BC3125 12.5
BC315 15 BC315 15
BC3175 17.5 BC3175 17.5
BC320 20 BC320 20
BC325 25 BC325 25
BC330 30 BC330 30
BC335 35 BC335 35
BC340 40 BC340 40
BC345 45 BC345 45
BC315/5 15+5 BC315/5 15+5
BC315/10 15+10 BC315/10 15+10
BC3175/5 17.5+5 BC3175/5 17.5+5
BC320/5 20+5 BC320/5 20+5
BC320/15 20+15 BC320/15 20+15
BC325/5 25+5 BC325/5 25+5
BC325/7.5 25+7.5 BC325/7.5 25+7.5
BC330/5 30+5 BC330/5 30+5
BC300/7.5 30+7.5 BC300/7.5 30+7.5
BC300/10 30+10 BC300/10 30+10
BC335/5 35+5 BC335/5 35+5
BC335/7.5 35+7.5 BC335/7.5 35+7.5
BC335/10 35+10 BC335/10 35+10
BC340/5 40+5 BC340/5 40+5
BC340/7.5 40+7.5 BC340/7.5 40+7.5
BC345/5 45+5 BC345/5 45+5
BC450 50 BC450 50
Two Pole Contactors Coil voltage 50/60Hz Number of Poles Full Load(A)
QCC-302 208/240 2 30